No. 26AE041384E002
 1
ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
The submitted sample of below equipment has been tested in according to Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU with the following standards. The test report(s) show that the
product complies with standard(s) recognized as giving presumption of compliance with the principal
protection requirement of the EC Council Directive of 2014/30/EU.
Report No. : E04A26041384E00201

This attestation of conformity is based on a single evaluation of the submitted sample(s) of the above
mentioned product. It does not imply an assessment of the production of the products.
No. 26AE041384E002
 2
Attachment
Model list:
Model Name
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Power (W)
Size
(mm)
TS-BJX-0100-N01S
120-277V~, 50/60Hz
100 342*287*97
TS-BJX-0200-N01S 200 342*369*97
TS-BJX-0300-N01S 300 342*450*97
TS-BJX-0500-N01S 500 342*706*97
TS-BJX-1000-N01S 1000 691*740*303
TS-BJX-1500-N01S 1500 691*812*303